

Easley Christian School

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2019-2020

Current	Students
Chreen	Singenis

Pre-registration (ends April 18)	75.00
Registration	\$125.00

New Students

Pre-registration (ends May 1)	\$85.00
Registration (after May 1)	\$150.00

Matriculation Fee (all grades)	\$100.00
Activity Fee (all grades)	\$50.00
Senior Trip Fee (grades 7-12)	\$100.00
Graduation Fee	K5 - \$35; 12th - \$50

Book Fees

Pre-K K-5	\$135.00
1st - 6th grades	\$250.00
7th - 12th grades	\$325.00

Tuition

Pre-K (12:00 dismissal)	Annually \$3,450.00	Monthly \$345.00
Pre-K & K-5 (full day)	Annually \$3,950.00	Monthly \$395.00
Grades 1-6	Annually \$4,150.00	Monthly \$415.00
Grades 7-12	Annually \$4,450.00	Monthly \$445.00

If tuition is paid in full by August 1, you will receive a 2% discount off of tuition.

Multiple Child Discounts

Two children	Annually \$300.00	Monthly \$30.00
Three children	Annually \$600.00	Monthly \$60.00

Discount rates are available for families with four or more children.

Referral Program: A \$500.00 credit will be given to first time referrals. The new family should give the name of the referring family at the time of the interview.

Early and Late Stay Fees

We offer early arrival and late pick up for ECS students. Early arrival is arriving at school prior to 7:50 am. Late pick up is staying past 3:30 pm (car line). There are two options with this program. If you only need either of the above occasionally there is a fee per day charge. Early arrival is \$2.00 per day and late pick up is \$8.00 per day charge.

Students who need this service everyday will pay a set fee according to the rates below:

Early arrival (dropped off prior to 7:50 am)

	Annually	Monthly	
7:00 - 8:00	\$300.00		\$30.00
7:30 - 8:00	\$150.00		\$15.00

Late pick up (picked up after car line 3:30 pm)

3:30 - 4:30	Annually \$550.00	Monthly \$55.00
3:30 - 5:00	\$700.00	\$70.00
3:30 - 5:30	\$850.00	\$85.00
3:30 - 6:00	\$950.00	\$95.00

If you choose to pay monthly, you will pay August - May along with your regularly scheduled tuition payment. You may also choose to pay in full in August.